
Seniors (25)

-60 kg
France, Paris, 27 Jul - 2 Aug 2024

Olympic Games Paris 2024

YANG Yung Wei TPE

 

KATZ Joshua AUS

CARLINO Andrea ITA

KHALMATOV Dilshot UKR

RUZIEV Doston UZB

SMETOV Yeldos KAZ

TSJAKADOEA Tornike NED

SARDALASHVILI Giorgi GEO

 

MORENO Jairo ESA

VERSTRAETEN Jorre BEL

NAGAYAMA Ryuju JPN

 

SANCHO Sebastian CRC

AUGUSTO Michel BRA

MKHEIDZE Luka FRA

 

KISOKA Arnold COD

WOLCZAK Yam ISR

YILDIZ Salih TUR

 

MAKABR Hesham YEM

MCKENZIE Ashley JAM

SAMY Youssry EGY

ENKHTAIVAN Ariunbold MGL

AGHAYEV Balabay AZE

 

ZULU Simon ZAM

KIM Won Jin KOR

YANG Y. (TPE)

NAGAYAMA R. (JPN)

SARDALASHVILI G. (GEO)

KIM W. (KOR)

AGHAYEV B. (AZE)

KIM W. (KOR)

ENKHTAIVAN A. (MGL)

MKHEIDZE L. (FRA)

MCKENZIE A. (JAM)

YILDIZ S. (TUR)

WOLCZAK Y. (ISR)

SARDALASHVILI G. (GEO)

AUGUSTO M. (BRA)

VERSTRAETEN J. (BEL)

GARRIGOS F. (ESP)GARRIGOS Francisco ESP

 

KHALMATOV D. (UKR)

SMETOV Y. (KAZ)

CARLINO A. (ITA)

YANG Y. (TPE)

KIM W. (KOR)

MKHEIDZE L. (FRA)

YILDIZ S. (TUR)

SARDALASHVILI G. (GEO)

NAGAYAMA R. (JPN)

GARRIGOS F. (ESP)

SMETOV Y. (KAZ)

YANG Y. (TPE)

NAGAYAMA R. (JPN)

YILDIZ S. (TUR)

MKHEIDZE L. (FRA)

GARRIGOS F. (ESP)

SMETOV Y. (KAZ)

MKHEIDZE L. (FRA)

SMETOV Y. (KAZ)

SMETOV Y. (KAZ)

NAGAYAMA R. (JPN)

YILDIZ S. (TUR)

SARDALASHVILI G. (GEO)

GARRIGOS F. (ESP)

GARRIGOS F. (ESP)

NAGAYAMA R. (JPN)
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00 s1/ 01 s0 [04:12]

01 s1/ 00 s1 [05:19]

10 s2/ 00 s3 [05:36]

00 s1/ 01 s0 [04:00]

00 s0/ 01 s0 [04:00]

00 s0/ 10 s1 [01:16]

00 s2/ 10 s1 [02:58]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [01:13]

00 s1/ 10 s0 [01:31]

02 s1/ 01 s2 [07:51]

00 s2/ 01 s0 [04:00]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [06:54]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [07:37]

11 s0/ 00 s0 [02:43]

01 s2/ 00 s2 [04:00]

02 s1/ 00 s2 [03:47]

00 s3/ 10 s1 [05:05]

00 s1/ 01 s1 [04:00]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [03:00]

00 s2/ 01 s2 [08:17]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:00]

00 s2/ 01 s2 [05:25]

10 s2/ 00 s2 [05:25]

02 s1/ 00 s0 [03:08]

00 s1/ 01 s2 [05:19]

00 s1/ 01 s2 [04:00]

02 s0/ 00 s0 [01:32]

01 s2/ 00 s0 [04:00]

1. SMETOV Yeldos KAZ

2. MKHEIDZE Luka FRA

3. NAGAYAMA Ryuju JPN

3. GARRIGOS Francisco ESP

5. YILDIZ Salih TUR

5. SARDALASHVILI Giorgi GEO

7. YANG Yung Wei TPE

7. KIM Won Jin KOR

27. July 2024, 16:51:53 International Judo Federation



Seniors (31)

-48 kg
France, Paris, 27 Jul - 2 Aug 2024

Olympic Games Paris 2024

SCUTTO Assunta ITA

 

GUO Zongying CHN

LABORDE Maria Celia USA

LEE Hyekyeong KOR

BABULFATH Tara SWE

ALIYEVA Leyla AZE

KURBONOVA Khalimajon UZB

BAVUUDORJ Baasankhuu MGL

ESPOSITO Katryna MLT

SOLIS Jacqueline GUA

WHITEBOOI Geronay RSA

BOUKLI Shirine FRA

BEDER Tugce TUR

HOANG Thi Tinh VIE

BEDIOUI Oumaima TUN

ABUZHAKYNOVA Abiba KAZ

RISHONY Shira ISR

WONG Ka Lee HKG

TANZER Katharina AUT

COSTA Catarina POR

MENZ Katharina GER

NARVAEZ Gabriela PAR

AYMARD Virginia GAB

LIN Chen-Hao TPE

LASSO Erika COL

NIKOLIC Milica SRB

STANGAR Marusa SLO

MARTINEZ ABELENDA Laura ESP

VARGAS LEY Mary Dee CHI

SCUTTO A. (ITA)

BOUKLI S. (FRA)

NARVAEZ G. (PAR)

ABUZHAKYNOVA A. (KAZ)

NIKOLIC M. (SRB)

MARTINEZ ABELENDA L. (ESP)

LIN C. (TPE)

ABUZHAKYNOVA A. (KAZ)

NARVAEZ G. (PAR)

COSTA C. (POR)

TANZER K. (AUT)

BAVUUDORJ B. (MGL)

BEDIOUI O. (TUN)

WHITEBOOI G. (RSA)

TSUNODA N. (JPN)TSUNODA Natsumi JPN

FERREIRA Natasha BRA

BABULFATH T. (SWE)

KURBONOVA K. (UZB)

LABORDE M. (USA)

SCUTTO A. (ITA)

MARTINEZ ABELENDA L. (ESP)

ABUZHAKYNOVA A. (KAZ)

NARVAEZ G. (PAR)

BAVUUDORJ B. (MGL)

BOUKLI S. (FRA)

TSUNODA N. (JPN)

BABULFATH T. (SWE)

SCUTTO A. (ITA)

BOUKLI S. (FRA)

BAVUUDORJ B. (MGL)

MARTINEZ ABELENDA L. (ESP)

TSUNODA N. (JPN)

BABULFATH T. (SWE)

BAVUUDORJ B. (MGL)

TSUNODA N. (JPN)

TSUNODA N. (JPN)

BOUKLI S. (FRA)

MARTINEZ ABELENDA L. (ESP)

ABUZHAKYNOVA A. (KAZ)

BABULFATH T. (SWE)

BABULFATH T. (SWE)

BOUKLI S. (FRA)

FINAL RESULTS
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00 s2/ 02 s2 [03:12]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [02:45]

00 s1/ 01 s1 [04:00]

11 s0/ 00 s0 [00:45]

01 s1/ 02 s0 [03:47]

10 s1/ 00 s2 [03:24]

00 s0/ 01 s1 [04:00]

02 s2/ 00 s1 [03:40]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [01:53]

01 s0/ 00 s1 [04:00]

11 s0/ 00 s3 [02:38]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:00]

02 s0/ 00 s0 [02:57]

01 s0/ 00 s0 [04:00]

01 s0/ 00 s2 [04:00]

10 s1/ 00 s0 [03:23]

02 s1/ 00 s0 [02:19]

11 s0/ 00 s0 [01:09]

10 s0/ 00 s2 [04:56]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:15]

00 s1/ 10 s2 [05:22]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:20]

00 s3/ 10 s1 [05:27]

00 s0/ 02 s1 [03:50]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [01:01]

10 s1/ 00 s0 [02:35]

00 s2/ 10 s2 [06:07]

10 s2/ 00 s2 [05:35]

00 s3/ 10 s2 [06:55]

01 s0/ 00 s2 [05:58]

00 s2/ 10 s2 [03:27]

00 s1/ 01 s0 [04:00]

00 s1/ 10 s0 [01:54]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:00]

1. TSUNODA Natsumi JPN

2. BAVUUDORJ Baasankhuu MGL

3. BOUKLI Shirine FRA

3. BABULFATH Tara SWE

5. MARTINEZ ABELENDA Laura ESP

5. ABUZHAKYNOVA Abiba KAZ

7. SCUTTO Assunta ITA

7. NARVAEZ Gabriela PAR

27. July 2024, 16:51:54 International Judo Federation


